Victoria

10” x 10" x 5” Square Cake Box

White

Specifications and Packaging

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions (I x w x h, in)
Material Type

Colour

Weight (g)

UOM

Caliper

Recyclable

UPC

Case Pack

Case Dimensions (I x w x h, in)

Case Vol (ft3)
Case Weight (Ib)

VALUES

10x10x5
Paperboard
White

0.36

BDL

24

Yes
10840064628973
100
35x20x3
1.22

36
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